
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNF

Not classified
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
1
1
2
3
1
4
1
2
1
5
2
1
1
6

DNF

DNS

No.
14

1
79
60
15

2
86

3
33
24
88
47
'02
13

333
28
57
44

18

Class
DSR
DSR
FC
CF
FF
CF
CF
FB
CF
FS
FF
FV
CF
FV
CSR
FM
CF
CF

CF

Name
Gary Stevens
Paul Leonard
Tex Arnold
Dwight Rider
Steve Meyer
Seth Letterly
Jared Letterly
Robert Adams
Ed Renck
Doug Stout
Winston Black
Paul Eric Taylor
Mike Loken
Russ Dykstra
Grant Barclay
Kirk Logan
Allen Letterly
Boysen Loesch

Keith Hall

Hometown
Littleton CO
Monument CO
Parker CO
Aurora CO
Longmont CO
Longmont CO
Ault CO
Denver Co
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Colorado Springs 
Littleton CO
Grand Junction C
Aurora CO
Loveland CO
Bailey CO
Eaton CO
Northglenn CO

Arvada CO

Reg
Colo
CDR
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
CDR
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo

Colo

Mem
384191
323093-1
436
265520
384120
366611
361814
396404
375896
399728
316080
150636
389384
437280
308960
426393
361812
308510

426586

Make
Speads RS 11
2001 Radical ProSport
1999 Van Dieman RF99
1977 Lola lola T440
1986 Swift DB-1
1983 Crossle 55
1978 lola 540
2011 Speads RM11
1978 hawke d119a
1982 Van Deiman
1989 Crossle Formula F
FV Mysterian
1982 Ford Reynard CF
Citation FV13
2004 Stohr CSR
1997 Star Race Cars Fo
Reynard FF82
Lola T540

1983 Crossle 55F

Sponsor
AGS Construction

none

Letterly Farms

DS Masonry

Grimshaw&Harring PC
Built-By-Bones
Mazdaspeed

Westwoods Motor Classics

Laps
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
12
11
9
8

Best Tm
1:21.609
1:25.239
1:27.810
1:30.979
1:31.563
1:32.958
1:32.418
1:22.727
1:32.677
1:32.512
1:36.957
1:40.356
1:43.707
1:46.687
1:34.538
1:25.070
1:33.742
1:38.166

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:32.512) for FS by Doug Stout.
Overall Race Time: 25:19.912

Printed: 4/29/2012 8:49:21 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Tom Starkweather

Chief Steward, Peter Olivola

Chairman SOM, Anne Christian

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CDR SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:10.148

Avg. Speed

85.268

Best Lap Tm

1:21.609

Best Speed

88.226

Best Lap by

14 - Gary Stevens

May Daze

Group 3 Open Wheel

Group 3 Race

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:50:51

HPR WEST COURSE 2.000 Miles

4/28/2012 02:45 PM

May Daze
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


